Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

BSC Club Week - 22nd - 27th August
2021 - Wayfarer

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 11:04 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2 |R3
1.0 1.0
20 |20
7.0 |8.0
3.0 |3.0
6.0 5.0
40 |40
5.0 (15.0
DNF)
15.0 6.0
DNC
8.0 |9.0
15.0 |70
DNC
9.0 (15.0
DNC)
15.0 | 15.0
DNC |DNC
15.0 | 15.0
DNC |DNC
(15.0 |15.0
DNC) |DNC
Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102

1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Handicap
1102
1102

Fleet Boat Boat Class | Sail HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Club
Name Number Week
WAYFARER | Pickle WAYFARER | 11305 Martyn Steve 1102 1.0
Hare Perkins
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11356 | Alan Hoy Mark 1102 3.0
Osborne
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9410 Rorie Graty | Andrew 1102 7.0
Hood
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 10300 |Paul Andrew 1102 2.0
Trueman Field
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 1275 Andy Dyer | Ange 1102 6.0
WAYFARER | Told you | WAYFARER | 10258 | David Magdelan | 1102 5.0
so! Evans Evans
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11349 | Anthony Karen 1102 4.0
Harris Harris
WAYFARER | Salsa WAYFARER | 8684 Dominic Graham 1102 (15.0
Fisher Fisher DNC)
WAYFARER | Dragonfly | WAYFARER | 11364 Belinda Allan Hunt | 1102 9.0
Sturge
WAYFARER | Jacksprat | WAYFARER | 9282 Mark Boyd | Chris 1102 (15.0
Brown DNC)
WAYFARER | Jessie WAYFARER | 9623 David Linda 1102 8.0
Ogburn Ogburn
WAYFARER | Delphis | WAYFARER | 9935 Harry sarah 1102 (15.0
Keegan Keegan DNC)
WAYFARER | Delphis | WAYFARER | 2 (6589) | Sue lan Smith | 1102 (15.0
Fairhall DNC)
Smith
WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9174 Michael Pete Roll 1102 10.0
Mansell
Club Week
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet Boat Name | Boat Class | Sail Number HelmName CrewName
1 WAYFARER | Pickle WAYFARER | 11305 Martyn Hare Steve Perkins
2 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 10300 Paul Trueman | Andrew Field
3 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Mark Osborne
4 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11349 Anthony Harris | Karen Harris
5 WAYFARER | Told you so! | WAYFARER | 10258 David Evans Magdelan Evans | 1102
6 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 1275 Andy Dyer Ange
7 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9410 Rorie Graty Andrew Hood
8 WAYFARER | Jessie WAYFARER | 9623 David Ogburn | Linda Ogburn
9 WAYFARER | Dragonfly | WAYFARER | 11364 Belinda Sturge | Allan Hunt
10 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9174 Michael Mansell | Pete Roll
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet Boat Name | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelImName CrewName
1 WAYFARER | Pickle WAYFARER | 11305 Martyn Hare Steve Perkins
2 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Mark Osborne
3 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 10300 Paul Trueman | Andrew Field

1102

R4

1.0

2.0

4.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

3.0

(15.0
DNC)

5.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Finish

Finish

R5 |R6
1.0 1.0
20 |20
(9.0) 6.0
3.0 [15.0
DNC
50 |4.0
6.0 |3.0
40 150
DNC
8.0 |5.0
7.0 |15.0
DNC
10.0 [ 15.0
DNC
11.0 |15.0
DNC
15.0 [ 15.0
DNC | DNC
15.0 |15.0
DNC | DNC
15.0 [ 15.0
DNC | DNC

Elapsed | Corrected
13:49:01 | 1:16:01
13:49:57 | 1:16:57
13:50:50 | 1:17:50
13:55:02 | 1:22:02
13:55:46 | 1:22:46
13:57:52 | 1:24:52
13:57:55 | 1:24:55
14:02:45 | 1:29:45
14:08:15 | 1:35:15
14:12:24 1 1:39:24

Elapsed

15:25:28 | 1:02:28
15:26:07 | 1:03:07
15:26:44 | 1:03:44

R7 R8 Total
1.0 (15.0 | 22.0
DNC)
(15.0 | 2.0 30.0

DNC)

20 |40 |47.0

15.0 1.0 57.0

DNC

15.0 |50 |61.0

DNC

15.0 1 15.0 |67.0

DNC |DNC

15.0 | 3.0 76.0

DNC

15.0 1 15.0 |82.0

DNF |DNC

15.0 19.0 |87.0

DNC

15.0 /8.0 |90.0

DNC

15.0 6.0 |94.0

DNC

15.0 |70 112.0

DNC

15.0 /10.0 |115.0

DNC

15.0 [15.0 [ 115.0

DNC |DNC
Points

1:08:59 1.0

1:09:50 2.0

1:10:38 3.0

1:14:26 4.0

1:15:06 5.0

1:17:01 6.0

1:17:03 7.0

1:21:27 8.0

1:26:26 9.0

1:30:12 10.0

Corrected | Points

0:56:41 1.0

0:57:16 2.0

0:57:50 3.0

Nett

7.0

15.0

38.0

42.0

46.0

52.0

61.0

67.0

72.0

75.0

79.0

97.0

100.0

100.0
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Fleet

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Fleet

WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Boat Name

Told you so!

Dragonfly

Jessie

Boat Name

Pickle

Told you so!

Salsa

Jacksprat

Dragonfly

Boat Name

Pickle

Salsa

Jacksprat

Boat Name

Pickle

Told you so!
Dragonfly

Salsa

Jacksprat

Jessie

Boat Name

Pickle

Told you so!

Salsa

Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

Sail Number | HelmName

10258
11349
1275
9410
11364
9623

David Evans

CrewName

Magdelan Evans

Anthony Harris | Karen Harris

Andy Dyer
Rorie Graty

Ange
Andrew Hood

Belinda Sturge | Allan Hunt

David Ogburn

R3

Sail Number | HelmName

11305
11356
10300
10258
1275
8684
9282
9410
11364
11349

Martyn Hare
Alan Hoy

Paul Trueman

David Evans

Andy Dyer

Linda Ogburn

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Steve Perkins
Mark Osborne
Andrew Field
Magdelan Evans

Ange

Dominic Fisher | Graham Fisher

Mark Boyd
Rorie Graty

Chris Brown

Andrew Hood

Belinda Sturge | Allan Hunt

Anthony Harris | Karen Harris

R4

Sail Number | HelmName

11305
11356
8684
9410
9282

Martyn Hare
Alan Hoy

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Steve Perkins

Mark Osborne

Dominic Fisher | Graham Fisher

Rorie Graty
Mark Boyd

RS

Sail Number | HelmName

11305
11356
10300
11349
1275
10258
11364
8684
9410
9282
9623

Martyn Hare
Alan Hoy

Paul Trueman

Andrew Hood

Chris Brown

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Steve Perkins
Mark Osborne
Andrew Field

Anthony Harris | Karen Harris

Andy Dyer

David Evans

Ange

Magdelan Evans

Belinda Sturge | Allan Hunt

Dominic Fisher | Graham Fisher

Rorie Graty
Mark Boyd
David Ogburn

R6

Sail Number | HelmName

11305
11356
10258
1275
8684
9410

Martyn Hare
Alan Hoy
David Evans

Andy Dyer

Andrew Hood
Chris Brown

Linda Ogburn

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Steve Perkins
Mark Osborne
Magdelan Evans

Ange

Dominic Fisher | Graham Fisher

Rorie Graty

Andrew Hood

Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Handicap
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

Finish

15:31:39
15:33:12
15:33:44
15:33:47
15:36:17
15:37:20

Finish

14:10:53
14:11:41
14:17:22
14:18:17
14:23:35
14:24:06
14:24:40
14:24:54
14:30:51

Finish

15:38:38
15:40:05
15:48:40
15:48:53
15:50:08

Finish

15:38:04
15:40:21
15:41:48
15:48:38
15:48:58
15:51:56
15:52:13
15:52:24
15:58:12
15:58:59
15:59:01

Finish

15:29:29
15:31:39
15:33:24
15:37:34
15:38:34
15:52:39

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:08:39
1:10:12
1:10:44
1:10:47
1:13:17
1:14:20

Elapsed
0:55:53
0:56:41
1:02:22
1:03:17
1:08:35
1:09:06
1:09:40
1:09:54
1:15:51
DNF

Elapsed
1:03:38
1:05:05
1:13:40
1:13:53
1:15:08

1:02:18
1:03:42
1:04:11
1:04:14
1:06:30
1:.07:27

Corrected
0:50:43
0:51:26
0:56:36
0:57:26
1:02:14
1:02:42
1:03:13
1:03:26
1:08:50

Corrected
0:57:45
0:59:04
1:06:51
1:07:03
1:08:11

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:50:04
1:52:21
1:53:48
2:00:38
2:00:58
2:03:56
2:04:13
2:04:24
2:10:12
2:10:59
2:11:01

Elapsed
0:56:29
0:58:39
1:00:24
1:04:34
1:05:34
1:19:39

1:39:53
1:41:57
1:43:16
1:49:28
1:49:46
1:52:28
1:52:43
1:562:53
1:58:09
1:58:52
1:58:53

Corrected
0:51:15
0:53:13
0:54:49
0:58:35
0:59:30
1:12:17

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Name | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName CrewName Handicap | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 WAYFARER | Pickle WAYFARER | 11305 Martyn Hare Steve Perkins | 1102 16:51:18 | 0:56:18 | 0:51:05 1.0

2 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9410 Rorie Graty Andrew Hood | 1102 17:38:25 | 1:43:25 | 1:33:51 2.0

3 WAYFARER | Salsa WAYFARER | 8684 Dominic Fisher | Graham Fisher | 1102 DNF 15.0
R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Name | Boat Class |Sail Number  HelmName CrewName Handicap |Finish | Elapsed |Corrected | Points
1 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 10300 Paul Trueman Andrew Field |1102 16:07:08 | 1:07:08 |1:00:55 1.0
2 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11356 Alan Hoy Mark Osborne | 1102 16:08:09 | 1:08:09 |1:01:51 2.0
3 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 11349 Anthony Harris Karen Harris | 1102 16:12:17 1 1:12:17 | 1:05:36 3.0
4 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 9410 Rorie Graty Andrew Hood | 1102 16:16:43 | 1:16:43 | 1:09:37 4.0
5 WAYFARER WAYFARER | 1275 Andy Dyer Ange 1102 16:16:50 | 1:16:50 |1:09:43 5.0
6 WAYFARER | Jessie WAYFARER | 9623 David Ogburn Linda Ogburn | 1102 16:16:51 | 1:16:51 | 1:09:44 6.0
7 WAYFARER | Delphis WAYFARER | 9935 Harry Keegan sarah Keegan | 1102 16:18:24 1 1:18:24 | 1:11:09 7.0
8 WAYFARER | Jacksprat | WAYFARER | 9282 Mark Boyd Chris Brown | 1102 16:19:44  1:19:44 | 1:12:21 8.0
9 WAYFARER | Dragonfly | WAYFARER | 11364 Belinda Sturge Allan Hunt 1102 16:28:40  1:28:40 | 1:20:28 9.0
10 WAYFARER | Delphis WAYFARER | 2 (6589) Sue Fairhall Smith | lan Smith 1102 16:29:38 | 1:29:38 | 1:21:20 10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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